M
E
D
IU
M
 / H
IG
H

HVS-3522S		  HVSA-4	 4/0-600	 1.20-1.70 (30-43)	 81 (2057)	 89 (2261)
HVS-3523S		  HVSA-4	 600-1000	 1.55-2.15 (39-55)	 81 (2057)	 89 (2261)
Ordering Information
HVSA Mod Kits
For Rearmoring and Rejacketing 3/C Armored Cable (5-35 kV)
HVSA mod kits are off-the-shelf alternatives for rejacketing 3/C armored cable splices.
An alternative 3/C armored splicing system that incorporates three 1/C splices, a wraparound
interlocking steel armoring case, and a wraparound sealing sleeve.
Select appropriate 1/C splice kits plus the applicable HVSA kit from the table below.
1.	� Select the appropriate HVSA armoring kit based on the three
1/C kits used for the application (see table above). One HVSA
kit will armor a 3/C splice. You will find 1/C splice kits.
HVS-500 (5 kV Non-Shielded)
HVS-820S (5 kV-0.90", 5/8-0.115")
HVS-1520S (15 kV)
HVS-2520S (25 kV)
HVS-3520S (35 kV)
2. 	Kits do not contain connectors.
3. 	�Nominal conductor size range for the 1/C splice kits is based
on the typical dimensions of 100% and 133% insulated cables
and dimensions of commonly used connectors manufactured in